
SEQUENCE NO. 
(MOE USE ONLY) 

1 2 3 6 
(THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED 
IN COLS. 3 - 6 ON ALL CARDS) 

. STATE OF MARYLAND 
WELL COMPLETION REPORT 

FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY 

PLEASE TYPE 

ST/CO USE ONLY DATE WELL COMPLETED 

DATER~r~ MM O D yy ~ 

8 13 

26 

WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD no 

Not required for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED r;;r 
..-------'--------------1 (Circle Appropriate Box) ~ 

STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS PENETRATED, THEIR TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL (Circle one)·-,;..=:=:;-,... 
COLOR, DEPTH, THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING · .., 

1---------"-T--F--E---ET-------,r-::,=::-t . CEMENT IC I Ml BENTONITE CLA y 
DESCRIPTION (Use 
addition_al sheets ii needed) FROM TO 45 46 

1
-, -.:-.. .,, ,_ 

t---...;_------+---t-----1r---.. NO. OF BAGS • _, NO .. OF POUNDS -1!":1-:r-

TAN !Vtt<4<hv) O 
{j/1.~11N1) 

BS' 1? 

GALLONS OF WATER_~2....,,!>'0-----­

DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest foot) 

from 48 Tbt s 52. ft. to 54 eoir~M 

enter O if from surface 

-CASING RECORD 

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN 
45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED. ~ 

PERMIT NO. 
FROM "PERMIT TO DRILL WELL" 

1:/(>- 18 · - Ot:> 96 
289 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 

LOT 

C 3 
2 

PUMPING TEST 

HOURS PUMPED (neareslhour). , 7-.!!!!..S 
8 9 

- PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) · 3 : • 
11 15 

METHOD USED TO j.1 A Tl. J./ I/ /J II a Ff" 
MEASURE PUMPING RAT · . 

· WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface) 

l3Ei=ORE POMPING . .. 'to- . ft. 
17 20 

6~~ insert 
,. appropriate 

)(' 
,[W] , l~JJ?rl WHEN PUMrNG 

22 
'3 J 5' 2S ft. · . 

61111 'I f<>irfr.,,,_ 

' !CJI, fO-JfjT 

2 ,r iao 

18() ~co · 

Y<1Q 9i(> 

1./Zo ·y:·· 

/f 

, . '16> YB y ·_ 

Y85 

. ' 
' . 

t,IUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS : _ _,._£-_"T'./ 

WELL .HYDROFRACTURED, ., rn 
·c1RCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER 

A A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED 
WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED 

ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED 

E 
A 
C 
H 

code 
, below 

MIN 
CASING-

TYPE : 

· PL 
60 61 

IPlil lnTTl "/ . 
. :• ~ ~ '" ~ .. TYPE OF ., UMP ~SEO (for test) ; · 

;....;.+----..------------~----t f'ilair ,, __ -.· ... rpl p_iston - - · r,:l t~rbine_. 
Nominal diameter •Total depth ·", ,,.-J - Li,,J Li,-' 
top (main)_casing of main casing --· -, other · 
_ (nearest_ incl))I , · (nearest foot)_ ~Jcen1fifugal [fil rotary · [QJ (describe 

•" ~ / 0 0 27 27 27 below) 

• 63 64 66 70 QJ j~t P§T)u~~~s~le 
OTHER CASING~if -used) . 21 ~-

·*" diameter depth (feet) · 
inch from to 

~---- PUMP INSTALLED 
DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP 
(CIRCLE) (YES or NO) s 

I 
N G~....,..--

. screen type SCREEN Rl:CORD 

or oi:>9n hole rsrfl . reTif1 -rH1o7 
msertat:\ ,rm-' ~ ~ 

. 1=) . ~I 1i!l1 
."' DEPTH ( nearest ft.) 

'18 
11 15 17 ' 21 I 

23 24 26 30 32 36 
s 
C3 
R -38--3,-,9- 41 45 47 51 

·· IF DRILLER INSl'ALLS· PUMP, THIS SECTION _,,­
MUST,.BE COMPl,.:ETED FQR ALL WELLS . 

,- TYPE OF euMP INSTALLED 
PLACE (A,0,J,P,R,S,T,0) 
!N BOX 29.__: 

CAPACITY: . 
· GALLONS PER MINUTE 

( to nearest gallon) 

Pl)MP. HORSE POWE.A 

PUMP COLUMN- LENGTH 
( nearest ft.) 

31 36 . 

43 47 

~~~~~GlHT 
(circle,appropriate box 

[;J _below . 
49 

and enter casing height) 

LAND SURFACE 

2. 
50 51 

(nearest) 
f<><?t) -

E 
p TEST wELL ·coNvERTED To PR0DucT10N E. ,... ATITUDE 3 a _ 2,_o_- o c-_

7 WELL E SLOT SIZE 1 ___ 2 __ 3 __ . _;, '"'-O--r'-1--...;.:.:;.:;:.:;;.._ ______ ---a ..... --------t N 
IHEREBYCERTIFYTHATTHISWELLHASBEENCONSTRUCTEDIN & ,,.. ONGITUDE 7 J o,.., ~ . .,., ·, 
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 "WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND DIAMETER (NEAREST • _ ~_.;,..J,._J 
IN coNFORMANCE w1TH ALL coND1T10Ns sTATED 1N THE ABovE oF scREEN 1NcHJ ULT COO Rn WGS 84) 
CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFOAMAilON PRESENTED 6 60 (DEFA · 7.; _ 
~~~~~E~EACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY 1------... r-~--m-----,,,to,---------- Pursuantto§l0-624oftheSiateGovt. Articleof \j 

DRILl!ER UC. NO. 1 M _\,M) ..f .J _f, , 

~~/ r;)Ali.! 
(MUST MATCH SIGNATU~ ON APPLICATION) 

LIC. NO. 1 ~ I() 2 _}J _!/ I 

-· DllT:tU:Jt 
SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman 

responsible for sitework if different from permittee) 

MDE/WMNPER.071 

GRAVEL PACK 
IF WELL DRILLED 
WAS FLOWING WELL 
INSERT F IN BOX 68 

MOE USE ONLY 

68 

( NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER) 
T ( E.R.O.S. ) 

70 

TELESCOPE 
CASING 

72 

LOG 
INDICATOR 

WO 

74 75 76 

OTHER DATA 

the Maryand Code p95onaH_rifo. requested on ,_ 
this form is used in-processing this form pursuant'. 
to COM,\R26,l)404·. · Failure to provide the info. 
may resuit ilf this form not be~ ·processed. You ••. 

_ have the righf to inspech.amend, or correct this_ iO 
•• form. The Maryland Department of the _ _ 
·' Environment is subject to the Maryland Public 

Information Act. This form may be made '. · 
a~ailable on the Internet vjaMDE's website and is 
subject to inspectiol) ?-" copying; in 'whole or in 
part, by the pulic "1)4i,opter governmental 
agencies, if not prlit,tffed ·by federal or state law. 



J EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY 

SEQUENCE NO~ · 
{MOE USE ONLY) 

STATE OF MARYL.AND · 
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL HQ - \:& - aCY\0 

please type 70 . ¾ 79 
fill In this form completely · . 

·fo 
OWNER INFOR '.A 10 . 

$Tl?E€T OEVE£oPtrJcrlt 1 
)5 

I 

Last Name Owner First Name 34 

7oLJ DoRSEY /ilJJ.l. Rol)O _ , 
36 Street or RFD 55 

1 E 1.1..:Z<:oTT' C:&TY '2,JoLjz 
57 Town 70 State 72 Zip 76 

DRILLER INFORMATION 

1 RAw.J>Au l· ALfxAwDER M wo S-76 
Driller's Name 76 License No. 81 

I A G'XAN'DERS WELL l)R.-rt,t.I'tYG I 
Firm Name , .r - A / 

2. 6 w. -m /'1r;; .sr. _p • a •. Box 'l'l.1 FI/IR.F..1 • L,° 

~ - ~~- 2-/2- ,, 
Date 

WELL INFORMATION S _.._, 
APPROX. PUMPING RATE , - , 
(GAL. PER MIN.) 8 L!° }, 12 

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED O 0~ 
(GAL. PER DAY) 14 / 20 

USE FOR WATER /CIRCLEAPPROPRIATE,BOX) 

OMESTIC POTABLE SUPPL.Y & RESIDENTIAL 
IRRIGATION 

FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL 
IRRIGATION) 

DJ INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, DEWATERING 

[Pl PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WEl;.L .-

/ ?)TEST, OBSERVATION, MONI Q__~ \:3-w OPEN LOOP GEOTHERMAL 

[g CLOSED LOOP GEOTHERMAL 

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL Soo 
L..I _____ _,! FEET 

24 28 

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL , 
METHOD OF DRILLING {circle one) 

NEAREST 
INCH 

BO_REO (or Augered) 
30--.-> 

JETTED Jetted & ORiVEN 

· AIR-ROTary 
37 CABLE . 

other 

ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) 

ORive-POINT 

. REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 

B LOCATION OF WELL 

I N WARO 
8 COUNTY 21 

1 SrmP.Jo/\1 I t>EN 1/Vl..,.. 
23 SUBDIVISION 42 

I I ' SECTION I . LOT I~~--~-1 
44 46 48 50 

1 DA'/r'o,v 
52 NEAREST TOWN 71 

B 4 
SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER 

1
- Will WmE~ 11 

G(EEN BRrtXrE Ro~D 
STREET ADDRESS 30 

2. 
ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD ~ . ,· 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) ~litril. 

_ APPfloX vUrs,mr 
34 /, 37 s&JtH . 

0IsTANcE FROM RoAo Fr 
'-" ENTER FT OR Ml 38 39 

TAX MAP::!./ BLK: __ PARCEL ;,~-:;, 16 

/ NOT TO BE FILLED 1N BY DRILLER ✓-
HEAL TH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL 

SHOWC\PERMANENT STRUCTURES SUCH AS · YSTEM,~ --
OADS ANO/OR LANDMARKS AND INDICAT N TWO 

DISTANCE MEASUREMENTS T 

1 

~ (CIRCLE: APPROPRIATE BOX) 

~ HIS WELL WILL NOT REP.LACE AN EXISTING WELL 

Ii] THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE 
ABANDONED AND SEALED 

I ,~I 
'J.-9;:>\ ~ ' 

39 [§] 

[Q] 

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED 
AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOC~L-APPROVING AUTHORITY 
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS 

THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN E)SISTING WELL 

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED 
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 . 52 

Not to be filled in by driller (MOE OR COUNTY tJS~ ONLY) 

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER 

SPECIAL CONDITIONS 
NOTE APPROVWGNJlltORlllES SH0Ut.D use SEPARATE SHEET IF NEEDEl>s 

~\~\""s -b Pursuant to § 10-624 of the State Govt. Article of the 
Maryland Code, personalinfo requested on this form 
is used in processing this form -pqrsuant to COMAR 

N 
• ,_ .26.04.04. Failure·to p'rovide the info may result in 

· this form not being processed. You have the right to 

t 
inspect, amend, or correct this form. The Maryland 
Department of the Environment is subject to the 
Maryland Public Information Act-This form may be 
made available on the Interne~ via MDE's website and 

- is-sµbject to in~pection or copying; in whole or in part, 

-. 
_ _ _·_ .. __ ,a. by the P4Wc an,qother .governinental agencies, if not 
. •· · protected Hy; federal ot-State Law, 



l /J r 

• Page J of J 
Date __ g.,_1_,/J"-<19._/_,·-,:9== 

'39 4:;_o ° F~7 
77. oJ.5?,:J. I ReviewCA;-6A-'-d-)Q 

~ \ 

FIELD DATA SHEET 
HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIBLD TEST 

Well Permit No. HO - I 8 ~ oa ~c 
Location of property (road) <S1'il"-I BR'ZD6( Ro.it> OAY'J'ON 
Subdivision .ftMPl,,JJ IJIN/IV(f' Lot .2b:____ Block Plat Sec. 
Well Driller Atf~A,,IOltaJ INI&, 04rH .,...,(;, Owner etm .Jrnifro1vEl.o~r ---

50 s / Depth of well --=--=------------- /") I 
Distance of measuring point (M.P.) above ground ~ c:,{. 
Static water level (S.W.L.) bel,oi"' M.P. Ya..,.._....._. ______ _ 

TeSr ~u tJt? b'E?Ttt _ "/ ool 
I. High rate pumping -- reservoir dtaWdbwn 

Time pump started 9 ,' {) 0 Pumping rate I "2. 6•fl•M 
Total time / J.lollfl.. to reach pumping water level '3 J > ft. below M.P. 

II. Recovery pump test data - observations to be recorded every 15 minutes 

TINE (in 15 WATER LEVEL PUMPING RATE FLOW METER READING CALCULATED FLOW 
minute in- below M.P. time to fill 1,.. (if used) (gallons per 
tervals - gallon bucket minute) 

'I QO 1/0 5 /:). - / 1:) : 0 'l) ?,/S .:2 C) 3 
IO ~JS 11<;' ~D 3 
I fl ~ 30- ?1S h ~ C) 3 
/6 ~ 95 "IT) ;2 l) I ::s 
11 : 0 , s / S' ~o 3 
I I~ IS '315, ~ l j 
II; '3 1) 115- Q.. {) J 
II .: 'IS 315 ~o 3 
l'i). ~ O~ ?,IS 6l 1) 3 
I:}. :_/ ~~ 1/5' ;;z. Q 

,-, 

3 
id- ;. 3° -:1,/S ~ ·~ ) 

/;J.. ~ ~s- 11S d-- \) 3 
//_ oo '1/5 ;)..O '3 
I: I 9 1.. I 5 :J. -t) "' :> 
I: 'J<> )/5 20 3 
I; </S J/S- J_.}> 9 
~·. l) -0 '3 / > ~o J ,,-· 
2{/S J/) 1.o 

~ l q 
':).! '15 'JI 5 10 . . ~--;· y _ ., 

? : O'l> 315 ;J~ J I 

t' 
( 

t> ~ IS ,IS- -~, 
. , .l 

l ~ 3" 3tt ~~ .-,/· J 
3 ·. ys _3 Js l~ c' ·- . 

,7 

H#tt)O 
j 115 :1., 6 J 
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HOWARD COUNTY 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay 
410.313.2648 - Fax 
1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

Information Form for the Installation of the Well Pump, Pitless Adapter, and Supply Piping 

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired inspection. No 
work is to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All installations must comply with the National Standard 
Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well Construction Regulations). Submission of a 
complete form is required prior to Use and Occupancy approval. 

Company Name: ______________ Telephone#: _________ _ 
Address: _ ___ ____________ _ 

Must circle one: Licensed Plumber / Licensed Well Driller / Licensed Well Pump Installer 
License# and name of individual responsible for the field installation: 
Name (Print): __________________ License# ______ _ 
* A licensed individual must perform the actual installation. Apprentices must be under the supervision of a licensed 
journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be subjected to field verification. Unlicensed 
individuals may be reported to the appropriate licensing agency . 

.,-
Name of Property Owner: S -w ~~t::(.p Telephone#: 
Subdivision: (,,1,.)1 t \ ~- Lot# : __ Well Tag# : HO --iQ;_- o O'.'.f(p 
Site Address: _______________ _ 

Submersible Pump Data Pitless Adapter Well Cap and Electric Conduit 
Make:_______ Make: ______ + Two piece watertight cap: __ _ 
Model#:______ Model#:_____ Screened, vented well cap: __ _ 
Pump Capacity____ GPM Depth: ____ (36" min) Cap secured to casing: ___ _ 
Well Yield:___ __ GPM NSF/WSC approved:__ Conduit min 18" B.G.: ___ _ 
Depth of well encountered at time of pump installation: ___ (feet) Conduit secured to well cap: __ 
If pump capacity exceeds well yield, a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4 
Must circle one: Torque arrestors / Cable guards/ Other acceptable method used 
Safety rope, if used, attached to brass rope adapter or other acceptable method inside of well casing 

Piping to house House Connection 
Type: _____ _ PVC sleeve to undisturbed soil at wall penetration: __ _ 
PSI: __ (160 psi min) Length ofsleeve(S ' minimum from foundation) : ___ _ 
Depth of supply line: ___ (36" min) Sleeve sealed properly: ___ _ 

The water supply line is required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping, distribution 
box, drainfields, and sewage reserve area. If this .£!!!.!!.!!!.be accomplished, contact this office for approval prior to 
installation. 

Signature of company representative responsible for installation date 

For Health De artment Use Onl - No to be com leted b Installer(.) 
Date Insp. Requested: ?J;:> Date Insp. Approved: o"li:::> Inspector: ~ 
Inspection Data: Pit ess adapter watertight & water supply line at least 36" below grade "=:,,I 3<J 

Two piece cap installed and attached to casing securely V 
Elec. conduit extends at least 18" below grade/attached to cap properly :.:J 
Safety rope not outside of well cap/casing , _ 
Correct well tag attached properly and casing 8" above finished grade ✓ 

Q Water supply line sleeved adequately at house connection ./ \.\ovS ~ Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter ✓ 
oeo 11,-i-l1910 

(Revise<ftbrm 10/24/2018) 

'Z_)c e,. Website: www.hchealth.org Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth --



HOWARD COUNTY 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay 
410.313.2648 - Fax 
1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY 
Expiration Date-April 9, 2021 

October 9, 2020 

Homeowner 
5300 Greenbridge Road 
Dayton, MD 21036 

RE: Willow Creek, Lot 1 
5300 Greenbridge Road 
Building Permit: B19003573 
Well Permit: HO-18-0096 

Dear Homeowner: 

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for the above 
referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval of the septic system was 
granted on 10/8/2020. Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was granted on 
6/22/2020. The well construction was completed on 8/19/2019. Water samples were collected on 
9/18/2020, 9/24/2020. 

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of coliform 
and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for drinking. This 
certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 "Well Regulations" have been 
met for the water supply system installed under well permit HO-18-0096. Although the submitted 
sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not guarantee 
water supplies. 

This Interim Certificate of Potability will expire six months from the date of issuance. Submission of 
a second bacteriological test indicating the water is free of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria is 
required prior to the expiration date, after which time a Final Certificate of Potability will be issued. 
Failure to submit an additional sample and obtain a Final Certificate of Potability will result in 
a Notice of Violation and is punishable as a misdemeanor under the Annotated Code of 
Maryland, Environment Article, 9-1311, subject to a fine of up to $500 or imprisonment not to 
exceed three months. 

Please contact ( 410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment or contact a Maryland 
certified water laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list of laboratories certified by the state of 
Maryland may be found at the following website: 
http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/document/WSP-Labs-201 0apr 16.pdf 

Website: www.hchealth.org Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth 



HOWARD COUNTY 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay 
410.313.2648 - Fax 
1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

In closing, please refer to our "Homeowner Fact Sheet" which illustrates a better understanding for 
your Onsite Sewage Disposal System. You will also find a link to Maryland Department of the 
Environments website which describes in further detail operation and maintenance of your septic 
system. 

Approving Authority, 

Kevin M. Wolf, LEHS, R.S./REHS, Supervisor 
Groundwater Management Section 
Well & Septic Program 

cc: Howard County Dept. of Inspections, Licenses, and Permits 
Community Hygiene Program 
File 

Website: www.hchealth.org Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth 



HOWARD COUNTY 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay 
410.313.2648 - Fax 

TO: 

FROM: 

DATE: 

RE: 

1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

MEMORANDUM 
Alexanders Well Drilling 
Attn: Randall Alexander (MWD 576) 

Kevin M. Wolf, L.E.H.S., REHS/ RS, Supervisor €:) 
Groundwater Mgmt. Sec. 
Well & Septic Program 

March 8, 2019 

Simpson/Denault subdivision Well Pennits (21) 

The above referenced well pennit applications submitted for review has been placed on hold. This 
subdivision has a pending groundwater appropriations pennit (GW AP) that has not been approved 
by Maryland Department of the Environment. Furthermore, the submitted 21 well pennits for the 
above referenced subdivision indicate "test" wells as the intended use for water. These wells are not 
proposed as test well but rather potable wells. You will need to come into our office and change 
this on every well pennit application form. If you would like, I can mail the pennit back to you for 
revisions. Please note, I have not yet reviewed these pennits applications under our normal well 
review process. This will occur once we have the approved GW AP number. Please review and 
resubmit as needed. 

If you have any questions regarding the above mentioned information, please feel free to 
contact me at 410-313-2645 or email kwulf(a ho";inJc, ,tmt) 1mt.,_,4!>\-. 

KMW 

file 

Website: Facebook: Twitter: - H ~, h,· ,r 



~OWARDCOUNTY 
~ ~LTH DEPARTMENT 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd I Colu!'Tlbia, MD 21045 
410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay 
410.313.2648 - Fax 
1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free 

TO: 

FROM: 

RE: 

DATE: 

MEMORANDUM 

Alexander's Well Drilling 
Attn: Randall Alexander MWD 00576 
126 W Main Street 
P.O. Box 443 
Fairfield, PA 17320 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

Jo~eph Cabahug @O'-\-loA. ~"'\ 
Licensed Environmental Health Specialist 001997 
Howard County Health Department 
Well & Septic Program 

Simpson and Denault Well Permit Special Conditions 

04/24/2019 

This memorandum serves to inform the driller serving The Simpson and Denault 
Subdivision for construction of a new potable wells for residential use of the special conditions 
associated with the release of the well permits. 

In accordance with current approved Percolation Certification (signed 03/27/2019), the 
following conditions apply: 

Note 15( d) Wells installed on Lots 2 - 8, 12 - 14, 23, 26 - 34, 38, and 39 must be 
installed as steel casing to depth of at least 50' below the soil surface or 10 feet into 
competent bedrock, whichever is deeper. 

In accordance with the Water Appropriation and Use Permit (HO2017G00l(Ol)), the 
following conditions apply: 

Page 3, Section 15: The Pennittee shall conduct simultaneous yield tests of wells closer 
than 100 feet apart, if at least one of the wells is on a lot less than one acre in size. The yield 
testing shall be conducted to ensure that the minimum yield requirements of COMAR 
26.04.04.26 are met. In the event that a well that has been tested simultaneously with other wells 
does not meet minimum yield standards, the Permittee may relocate a well to achieve the 100-
foot separation distance, deepen or otherwise modify the well to improve its yield or drill a 
second well to be used in tandem to meet the minimum yield standards during simultaneous 
testing. All wells shall comply with the well construction requirements. 

Website: www.hchealth.org Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth 



WELL SITE DRAWING 
SIMPSON If- DENAULT PROPERTIES 

LOT I 
TAX MAF 27 GRID 18 

PARCELS 34, 3G, 98, I I I , If- I I 2 
5TH ELECTION DIST. 

HOWARD COUN1Y, MD. 
SCALE: I "=SO' DATE: 2/21/ 19 
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5HANABERGER 4: LANE 
8726 TOWN AND COUNTRY BLVD., SUITE 20 I 
ELLICOTT CITY, MD. 21043 
(410)461-9563 FAX: (41 0)46 I -9693 



Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045 

Main: 410-313-2640 I Fax: 410-313-2648 
TDD 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1·866-313-6300 

www .hchealth.org 

Face book: www .facebook.com/hocohealth 

Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep 

Dr. Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES 

~ The well site has been staked by ~AMA,£g6U f {.,,l'Jf 
(professional land surveyor or company employing professional land surveyors) 
on I / 0, / 1 ') (date) and does not require a site inspection. 

~r . 

□ The well driller, builder or property owner will call the Health Department to 
schedule a time to meet in the field to verify the proposed well site location. 

This sheet, along with two copies of an acceptable well site plan, must be attached to the green well 
permit application. 

Revised 4/22/14 
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WELL SITE DRAWING 
SIMPSON* DENAULT PROPERTIES 

LOT I 
TAX MAP 27 GRID 18 

PARCELS 34, 3G, 98, I I I , * I I 2 
5TH ELECTION DIST. 

HOWARD COUNTY, MD. 
SCALE: 1"=50' DATE: 2/21/19 

SHANABERGER ¢ LANE 
872G TOWN AND COUNTRY BLVD., SUITE 20 I 
ELLICOTT CITY, MD. 2 I 043 
(41 0)4G I -95G3 FAX: (41 0)4G 1-%93 



REPORT OF ANALYSIS 
Laboratorv ID #: 139945 Account#: 
Reference : Willow Creek Lot 1 Comoanv: 
Location: 5300 Greenbridge Road Requested Bv: 

Dayton, MD 21036 

Date/ Time Collected: 9/18/2020 
Date/Time Rec'd: 9/18/2020 

Chlorine ppm: Free: ND 

Collected By: J. Evans 

Bacteria, Coliform, Total, MPN 

Bacteria, E. coli, MPN 

Nitrate 

Sand 

Turbidity 

< l.0 

< l.0 

9.10 

>5 

0.93 

Source: 
0930 Site: 
1338 Treatment: 
Total: ND pH: 
0309JE Well#: 

MPN/ 100 ml < l.0 

MPN/ 100 ml < l.0 

mg/L 10 

mg/L 5 

NTU < 10 

mg/L = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million) 

1933 

Fogies Well Pump & Treatment 

Dave Fogle 

Well Water 
Pressure Tank 

None 

6.0 
HO-18-0096 

SM20 9223B 9/ 19/2020 / 0930 / CRS 

SM20 9223B 9/19/2020 / 0930 / CRS 

601 9/ 18/2020 / 1615 / CRS 

Visual/Gravimetric 9/18/2020 / 1650 I CRS 

SM20 2130B 9/ 18/2020 / 1630 I CWM 

NOTES 

1 
2 

3 
4 

MPN/ 100 ml= Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 ml of sample. 

NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 
sampling. 

Sample collected by client, analyzed as received 

ND:None Detected 

pH and Chlorine level tested in lab (pH tested after recommended holding time) 

Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap 

Reason for Test : Use & Occupancy 
19003573 Buildin~ Permit # : 

Date Reported: 9/21/2020 

MD State Certification # 133 
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS 
Laboratorv ID #: 140070 Account#: 1933 
Reference: Willow Creek Lot 1 Comoanv: Fogies Well Pump & Treatment 
Location: 5300 Greenbridge Road 

Dayton, MD 21036 

Date/ Time Collected: 9/24/2020 0800 

Date/Time Rec'd: 9/24/2020 1050 

Chlorine ppm: 

Collected By: 

Free: ND 

T. Cassell 

Total : ND 

0767TC 

Sand ND mg/L 

NOTES 

Requested Bv: Dave Fogle 

Somce: Well Water 

Site: Kitchen 

Treatment: None 

pH: 6.0 

Well#: HO-18-0096 

5 Visual/Gravimetric 9/24/2020 I 1630 / CRS 

1 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 
sampling. 

2 Sample collected by client, analyzed as received 

3 ND:None Detected 

4 pH and Chlorine level tested in lab (pH tested after recommended holding time) 

5 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap 

Reason for Test : 
Buildin~ Permit# : 

Use & Occupancy 
19003573 

Date Reported: 9/25/2020 

MD State Certification # 133 




